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                                                                   Field Group/ Area              Convener                             Curriculum                           

Bolded = Field Group  | Not Bolded = Area of Study 

 

Africana Studies Laura Harris  
Laura_Harris@pitzer.edu  

Laura Harris 
Laura_Harris@pitzer.edu  

Anthropology Emily Chao 
Emily_Chao@pitzer.edu  

Emily Chao 
Emily_Chao@pitzer.edu  

Art/Art History  Sarah Gilbert 
Sarah_Gilbert@pitzer.edu  

Bill Anthes 
Bill_Anthes@pitzer.edu  

Asian American Studies Todd Honma 
Todd_Honma@pitzer.edu  

Todd Honma 
Todd_Honma@pitzer.edu  

Chicanx-Latinx Transnational 
Studies 

Adrian Pantoja 
Adrian_Pantoja@pitzer.edu  

Suyapa Portillo 
Suyapa_Portillo@pitzer.edu  

Classics Michelle Berenfeld 
Michelle_Berenfeld@pitzer.edu  

Michelle Berenfeld 
Michelle_Berenfeld@pitzer.edu  

Cognitive Science Timothy Justus (FA25) 
Timothy_Justus@pitzer.edu  

Timothy Justus (FA25) 
Timothy_Justus@pitzer.edu  
 

Critical Global Studies Lako Tongun 
Lako_Tongun@pitzer.edu  

Lako Tongun 
Lako_Tongun@pitzer.edu  

Data Science   

Economics Menna Bizuneh 
Menna_Bizuneh@pitzer.edu  

Maya Federman 
Maya_Federman@pitzer.edu  

English and World Literature Amanda Lagji 
Amanda_Lagji@pitzer.edu 

Amanda Johnson 
Amanda_Johnson@pitzer.edu  
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Environmental Analysis Susan Phillips 
Susan_Phillips@pitzer.edu  

Shawnika Perdue-Johnson 
Shawnika_Johnson@pitzer.edu  

Gender and Feminist Studies Carina Johnson (FA) 
Carina_Johnson@pitzer.edu  
Tahereh Aghdasifar (SP) 
Tahereh_Aghdasifar@pitzer.edu  

Sarah Gilbert 
Sarah_Gilbert@pitzer.edu  

History Carina Johnson (F), 
Carina_Johnson@pitzer.edu  
Harmony O'Rourke (S) 
Harmony_Orourke@pitzer.edu  

Urmi Willoughby 
Urmi_Willoughby@pitzer.edu  

Human Biology   

International Political Economy   

Linguistics Carmen Fought 
Carmen_Fought@pitzer.edu  

Carmen Fought 
Carmen_Fought@pitzer.edu  

Mathematics Shriya Nagpal 
Shriya_Nagpal@pitzer.edu  

Jemma Lorenat 
Jemma_Lorenat@pitzer.edu  

Mathematical Economics   

Media Studies Ruti Talmor 
Ruti_Talmor@pitzer.edu  

Ming-Yuen Ma 
Ming-Yuen_Ma@pitzer.edu  
 and Lisa Han 
Lisa_Han@pitzer.edu  
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Modern Languages, Literature, 
and Cultures–Span/Port/Fren 

Fély Catan 
Fely_Catan@pitzer.edu  

Juanita Aristizabal 
Juanita_Aristizabal@pitzer.edu  

Modern Languages, Literature, 
and Culture –Writing 

Andrea Scott 
Andrea_Scott@pitzer.edu  

Andrea Scott 
Andrea_Scott@pitzer.edu  

Organizational Studies Barbara Junisbai 
Barbara_Junisbai@pitzer.edu  

Barbara Junisbai 
Barbara_Junisbai@pitzer.edu  

Philosophy Brian Keeley (FA25) 
Brian_Keeley@pitzer.edu  

Brian Keeley (FA25) 
Brian_Keeley@pitzer.edu  

Political Studies   

Psychology Steffanie Guillermo (FA25) 
Steffanie_Guillermo@pitzer.edu  

Marcus Rodriguez 
Marcus_Rodriguez@pitzer.edu  

Religious Studies Carina Johnson 
Carina_Johnson@pitzer.edu  

Carina Johnson 
Carina_Johnson@pitzer.edu  

Science - Biology Findley Finseth 
ffinseth@natsci.claremont.edu  

Findley Finseth 
ffinseth@natsci.claremont.edu  

Science - Chemistry Ethan Van Arnam 
evanarnam@natsci.claremont.edu  

Ethan Van Arnam 
evanarnam@natsci.claremont.edu  

Science - Environmental 
Analysis 

Colin Robins 
crobins@natsci.claremont.edu  

Colin Robins 
crobins@natsci.claremont.edu  
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Science - Neuroscience Melissa Coleman/ 
mcoleman@natsci.claremont.edu  
Jenna Monroy 
jmonroy@natsci.claremont.edu  

Melissa Coleman/ 
mcoleman@natsci.claremont.edu  
Jenna Monroy 
jmonroy@natsci.claremont.edu  

Science- Management 
Engineering 

Kevin Setter 
ksetter@natsci.claremont.edu  

Kevin Setter 
ksetter@natsci.claremont.edu  

Science - Physics Adam Landsberg 
alandsberg@natsci.claremont.edu  

Adam Landsberg 
alandsberg@natsci.claremont.edu  

Science, Technology, and Society Andre Wakefield 
Andre_Wakefield@pitzer.edu  

Geoffrey Herrera 
Geoffrey_Herrera@pitzer.edu  

Secular Studies Phil Zuckerman 
Phil_Zuckerman@pitzer.edu  

Phil Zuckerman 
Phil_Zuckerman@pitzer.edu  

Sociology Erich Steinman 
Erich_Steinman@pitzer.edu  

Azamat Junisbai or  
Azamat_Junisbai@pitzer.edu  
Alicia Bonaparte (SP26) 
Alicia_Bonaparte@pitzer.edu  
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